Jaktstig Gyttorp Cup Jarnforsens JSK 29/5

Oppen Klass 85 % 153 p
1 Ola Soélvesson
Niclas Cronqvist
Jesper Strom
Karl-Henrik Karlsson
Torbjérn Gustavsson
Marcus Karlsson-Sjéberg
Timmy Steirud
Per-Erik Karlsson
Johan Kindén
10 Jens Martinsson
11 Mikael Olofsson
12 Daniel Ostangard
13 Tomas Nord
14 Roger Andersson
15 Stefan Palmér
16 Rickard Johansson
17 Klas Kérvegard
18 Peter Olofsson
19 Ronnie Andersson
20 Erik Steirud
21 Tobias Andersson
22 Conny Johansson
23 Johann Gustafsson
24 Mattias Ostangard
25 Mikael Nilsson
26 Peter Andersson
27 Ulrik Karlborg
28 Hakan Sanglén
29 Ola Svebeck
30 Torbjérn Erlandson
31 Thomas Karlsson
32 Christian Norling
33 UIf Sivberg
34 Lars-Goran Lundgren
35 Mattias Sunesson
36 Jérgen Parkner
37 Fredrik Dahlén
38 Joacim Kindstrand
39 Carl-Viktor Svensson
40 Lars Forsstrom
41 Anton Gustavsson
42 David Gustavsson
43 Hans Karlsson
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Dam

Caroline Sjéberg
Ida Karlsson
Marie Arvidsson
Antonia N Schultz
Marie Berglind
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Hovmantorp
Landsbro
Blomstermala
Hoégsby
Aseda
Hoégsby
Oskarshamn
Oskarshamn
Link6ping
Gunnebo
Fliseryd
Lenhovda
Alvesta
Savsjo
Oskarshamn
Hoégsby
Korsberga
Berga
Lenhovda
Oskarshamn
Savsjo
Fagerhult
Hovmantorp
Lenhovda
Hultsfred
Nye
Paulistrom
Fagerhult
Aseda
Alsterbro
Korsberga
Kristdala
Vederslov
Virserum
Lenhovda
Vetlands
Hultsfred
Norrahammar
Fagerhult
Vetlanda
Landsbro
Landsbro
Hultsfred

Hoégsby
Korsberga
Jarnforsen
Virserum
Mariannelund

180
179
178
176
174
170
170
170
171
166
165
159
158
157
157
156
156
155
154
154
154
153
149
149
149
148
147
146
145
145
142
137
137
132
131
130
129
129
116
115
116

94

84

161
133
114
86
77
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Junior
Max Dunberg
Oscar Bjelkered

Max Martinsson

Liam Pettersson
Isac Parkner
Johan Antonsson
Daniel Trapp
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Y Oldboys

Eerling Gustafsson
Mats Rddin

Klas Johansson
Sivert Jarl

Johnny Stjernberg
Inge Andersson
Kenneth Carlsson
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Jerry Lovén

10 Roger Engdahl

11 Bjorn Carlsson

12 Anders Backman
13 Per-Olof Lindeborg
14 B Karlsson

15 Peter Edgren

16 Sven-Olof Strom

A Oldboys

Leif Ryd

Gote Nyqvist

Bo Stromholm
Boo Dahlberg
Harald Henriksson
Ake Pettersson
Karl-Evert Nilsson
Owe Bergstrom
Lars Gunnarsson
10 Roland Johansson
11 Joakim Karlsson
12 Soren Stark

13 Christer Salvén
14 Kenneth Glans

15 Thomas Strid
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16 Kenneth Johansson

17 Kjell Ahlstrém

18 Torsten Jonsson
19 Anders Andersson
20 Lennart Engvall
21 Goran Carlsson
22 Bengt Pettersson
23 Glenn Gustafsson

Oscar Karlsson Sjoéberg

Gustav Hammarstrom

Jan-Evert Andersson

Bjorkoby
Aseda
Hoégsby
Vetlanda
Silverdalen
Forserum
Vetlanda
Malmback
Strangnas

Monsteras
Vimmerby
Bodafors
Myresjo
Mérlunda
Hovmantorp
Hultsfred
Lenhovda
Vetlanda
Savsjo
Holsbybrunn
Aseda

Ruda
Bodafors
Hultsfred
Blomstermala

Oskarshamn
Borgholm
Hoégsby
Eksjo
Holsbybrunn
Tenhult
Ruda
Ekenassjon
Landsbro
Vetlanda
Bjorkoby
Bjorkoby
Hovmantorp
Myresjo
Vetlanda
Alsterbro
Storebro
Alem
Lénneberga
Ingatorp
Silverdalen
Vaxjo
Blankaholm

162
157
150
135
128
124
123
118
106

178
174
173
172
166
164
163
162
161
159
158
156
154
137
121
102

175
163
163
160
160
156
152
152
150
149
148
146
144
138
136
134
126
124
115
112
111
102
100
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Insats

Jens Martinsson
Fredrik Dahlén
Johan Kindén

Torbjérn Erlandsson
Kenneth Johansson

Medlem

Ingmar Arvidsson
Otto Arvidsson
Gustav Karlsson
Patrik Arvidsson
Erik Petersson
Joel Mobelius
Berra Arvidsson
Birger Johansson
Niclas Mobelius
Anders Karlsson
Jonas Arvidsson
Johannes Schultz
Lars Pettersson

Gunnebo
Hultsfred
Link6ping
Alsterbro
Alsterbro

Jarnforsen
Jarnforsen
Jarnforsen
Jarnforsen
Virserum

Jarnforsen
Jarnforsen
Jarnforsen
Jarnforsen
Jarnforsen
Jarnforsen
Virserum

Virserum

169
153
150
149
136

165
159
158
157
153
137
139
106
105
99
99
93
86



